
VEX IQ Elementary - State Winners and World Championship invited teams

World Qual. Award Award Description Team Number School City

Excellence Top overall team 29766T Stinesville Robotics Team Stinesville

Excellence Top overall team 15294A Woodview Elementary School Nappanee

Design Award Most effective and efficient robot design process 15294B Woodview Elementary School Nappanee

Design Award Most effective and efficient robot design process 26194B Leo Elementary School Leo

Amaze Amazing, well rounded, and top performing robot 77732A MSLR Robotics Dyer

Amaze Amazing, well rounded, and top performing robot 91362F Westchester Intermediate School Chesterton

Think Robot utilizes effective programming 11860A Brentwood Elementary School Plainfield

Think Robot utilizes effective programming 20762A Guion Creek Elementary School Indianapolis

Build Sturdy, well-crafted robot 26194A Leo Elementary School Leo

Build Sturdy, well-crafted robot 17529A William Tell Elementary School Tell City

Judges (Jack Klein Award) Recognition from judges for special 
accomplishments

96627A Sharp Creek Elementary School Wabash

Judges (Jack Klein Award) Recognition from judges for special 
accomplishments

49979A New Palestine Intermediate School New Palestine

Create Robot with creative engineering solution 18799B Montessori Science Academy New Palestine

Create Robot with creative engineering solution 10404D Cold Spring Indianapolis

Innovate Effective and efficient robot design
process

10404E Cold Spring Indianapolis

Innovate Effective and efficient robot design
process

46168B PYRE Robotics Plainfield

Skills 1st Programming + driving individual challenge 29766T Stinesville Robotics Team Stinesville

Skills 2nd Programming + driving individual challenge 11860A Brentwood Elementary School Plainfield

Skills 3rd Programming + driving individual challenge 77732A MSLR ROBOTICS Dyer

Skills 4th Programming + driving individual challenge 46168B PYRE Robotics Plainfield

Skills 5th Programming + driving individual challenge 15294A Woodview Elementary School Nappanee

Skills 6th Programming + driving individual challenge 26194B Leo Elementary School Leo

Skills 7th Programming + driving individual challenge 64000A Chapelwood Elementary School Indianapolis

Skills 8th Programming + driving individual challenge 12109D Petersburg Elementary School Petersburg

Skills 9th Programming + driving individual challenge 15294B Woodview Elementary School Nappanee

Skills 10th Programming + driving individual challenge 70632F Needmore Elementary Bedford

Teamwork 1st Teamwork Alliance competition 64000A Chapelwood Elementary School Indianapolis

Teamwork  1st Teamwork Alliance competition 29766T Stinesville Robotics Team Stinesville

Teamwork  2nd Teamwork Alliance competition 18799C Montessori Science Academy New Palestine

Teamwork 2nd Teamwork Alliance competition 77732A MSLR ROBOTICS Dyer

Teamwork 3rd Teamwork Alliance competition 11860A Brentwood Elementary School Plainfield

Teamwork 3rd Teamwork Alliance competition 10277B Douglas Macarthur Elementary School Cedar Lake

Teamwork 4th Teamwork Alliance competition 15294A Woodview Elementary School Nappanee

Teamwork 4th Teamwork Alliance competition 10775W Sycamore School Indianapolis

Teamwork 5th Teamwork Alliance competition 32116C Wakarusa Elementary School Wakarusa

Teamwork 5th Teamwork Alliance competition 17529A William Tell Elementary School Tell City

Teamwork 6th Teamwork Alliance competition 46168B PYRE Robotics Plainfield

Teamwork 6th Teamwork Alliance competition 10277D Douglas Macarthur Elementary School Cedar Lake

Teamwork 7th Teamwork Alliance competition 11860C Brentwood Elementary School Plainfield

Teamwork 7th Teamwork Alliance competition 64535A Nappanee Elementary School Nappanee

Teamwork 8th Teamwork Alliance competition 10904B Irvington Community School Indianapolis

Teamwork 8th Teamwork Alliance competition 11860E Brentwood Elementary School Plainfield

Teamwork 9th Teamwork Alliance competition 12109D Petersburg Elementary School Petersburg

Teamwork 9th Teamwork Alliance competition 10404C Cold Spring School Indianapolis

Teamwork 10th Teamwork Alliance competition 10404E Cold Spring School Indianapolis

Teamwork 10th Teamwork Alliance competition 15294B Woodview Elementary School Nappanee

Teamwork 11th Teamwork Alliance competition 18799B Montessori Science Academy New Palestine

Teamwork 11th Teamwork Alliance competition 26194B Leo Elementary School Leo

Teamwork 12th Teamwork Alliance competition 49979B New Palestine Intermediate School New Palestine

Teamwork 12th Teamwork Alliance competition 18799E Montessori Science Academy New Palestine

Event Partner of the Year
Event partner who went above and beyond to 

host an outstanding robotics competition
Jessi Ellis Indian Creek Intermediate School Indianapolis

Mentor of the Year
Mentor who shows true leadership and 

dedication to his or her robotics students
Jennifer and Adam 

Gray
Plainfield Plainfield

Additional Teams Invited to Worlds based on their World Skills Rankings

World Skills Ranking Team Number School City

14 10904A Irvington Community School Indianapolis

15 70632G Needmore Elementary Bedford

22 7707G Pleasant View Elementary Zionsville Zionsville

26 42403A Manchester Elementary School Aurora

28 96627D Sharp Creek Elementary School Wabash

29 10394X Indiana Creek Elementary School Indianapolis

30 520G Immanuel Lutheran School Seymour

31 7707C Pleasant View Elementary Zionsville Zionsville

32 11857B Our Lady of Grace School Noblesville

33 10775X Sycamore School Indianapolis

34 23272D Caston Elementary School Fulton

35 66544B Mooresville Christian Academy Mooresville

36 13301A Clinton Central Elementary School Michigantown

37 520A Immanuel Lutheran School Seymour

38 7707N Pleasant View Elementary Zionsville Zionsville

39 96627B Sharp Creek Elementary School Wabash

40 83660A Horace Mann Elementary School Huntington

41 96627C Sharp Creek Elementary School Wabash

42 23272C Caston Elementary School Fulton

43 6658B Van Buren Elementary School Nashville

44 12109B Petersburg Elementary School Petersburg

45 53510C Riverside Intermediate Plymouth

46 20762D Guion Creek Elementary School Indianapolis

47 83660B Horace Mann Elementary School Huntington

48 96902C Amy Beverland Elementary Indianapolis

52 7707P Pleasant View Elementary Zionsville Zionsville

53 12109A Petersburg Elementary School Petersburg

54 11109C Oaklandon Indianapolis

55 11860B Brentwood Elementary School Plainfield

56 18799D Montessori Science Academy New Palestine

58 20762B Guion Creek Elementary School Indianapolis

59 10277A Douglas Macarthur Elementary School Cedar Lake

60 520H Immanuel Lutheran School Seymour

61 25674A Fred J Hums Elementary School Mishawaka

62 69191D Royerton Elementary School Muncie

63 89667B Burnett Creek Elementary School West Lafayette

64 520D Immanuel Lutheran School Seymour

65 85447A Burris Elementary School Mitchell

66 7704G Zionsville Middle School Zionsville

67 91362C Westchester Intermediate School Chesterton


